DRINKS MENU




Cle o Yane -

Located on the site of the original Killarney House,
Café Du Parc is bordered by the grand oak and
beech trees of the National Park on one side,
and Killarney town centre on the other.

We take our inspiration from the cafés of Europe - the
hustle and bustle, the energy and the ‘je ne sais quoi’ buzz.
In the morning, we open our doors as the smell of
strong roasted coffee and fresh pastries fills the air.

Our outdoor terrace is a ‘people-watching haven’; the jarveys
ply their trade, locals and visitors go to and from the park
and parishioners attend St. Mary’s Church of the Sloes.

As the day turns to evening and the candles are lit, enjoy a
tasting plate and a glass of wine with a friend, sample our lovingly
crafted, locally inspired cocktail list or some of the finest
and most carefully selected spirits from around the world.

And as the nocturnal creatures venture out, soulful tunes
gradually roll into funky beats and old skool jams.

This is the heart of the action in Killarney.







SPRITZ AND COCKTAILS

Bombay Sapphire Gin, elderflower
liqueur, lemon sherbet, Aperol,
Poachers Pink Grapefruit Soda 12.00

Exotic, Tropical, Sweet
Contains Sulphite

Feack & Mooy Spits,

Tanqueray Gin, mango liqueur,
peach, mandarin and
bergamot soda 12.00

Floral, Refreshing, Sour
Contains Sulphite

Bombay Bramble Gin, lavender
syrup, blackberry liqueur, citrus,
cherry soda 12.00

Floral, Refreshing, Sweet
Contains Sulphite

Pm/n—m fw—m/

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit,
citrus, tropical super blend 12.50

Floral, Tropical, Sour
Contains Sulphite

Boatyard Gin, Coconut Bacardi Rum,
citrus, mango, pineapple soda 13.00

Refreshing, Tropical, Sweet
Contains Sulphite

Fwe Kodeidoseope

Bombay Citron Gin, bergamot, kiwi,
citrus, Timur berry cordial 12.50

Refreshing, Fruity, Sweet
Contains Sulphite




SPRITZ AND COCKTAILS

Terked Tikow

Hennessy V.S, Creme De Mure liqueur,
citrus, hibiscus, cherry soda water 13.00

Sweet, Refreshing, Aromatic
Contains Sulphite

ISTIL 38 Pink Berries Vodka, rhubarb cordial,
citrus, pomegranate liqueur,
cold brew strawberry tea, whites 12.50

Sweet, Refreshing, Aromatic
Contains Sulphite, Egg

& s uRpitn

Ha'penny Rhubarb Gin, raspberry cordial,
Aperol, citrus, whites 12.50

Sweet, Refreshing, Sharp
Contains Sulphite, Egg

Tho b Ao

Ketel One Vodka, mandarine liqueur,
cold brew mango tea, citrus,
rue berry cordial 13.00

Refreshing, Fruity
Contains Sulphite

Tk @m/ Orser

El Jimador Tequila Blanco, pamplemousse,
citrus, pink grapefruit 12.50

Sour, Refreshing, Aromatic
Contains Sulphite

Ol Fostioned

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, cherry,
Pedro Ximenez, cranberry bitters 13.00

Smooth, Strong, Sharp
Contains Sulphite




CAFE DU PARC | DRINKS MENU

Veuve Clicquot

REIMSE FRANCE

Veuve Clicquot, founded in 1772 in Reims, France, is renowned for its bold spirit
and uncompromising commitment to quality. Inspired by the visionary Madame
Clicquot, the house revolutionized Champagne with innovations like the riddling
table and the first blended rosé. Known for its iconic Yellow Label Brut, led by Pinot
Noir, Veuve Clicquot delivers a perfect balance of strength, freshness, and elegance
- a true symbol of Champagne excellence.

Veuve Clicquot Tasting Flights 25
Explore all 3 signature champagnes

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 18.00 | 99
The signature of Veuve Clicquot’s quality and style

Veuve Clicquot Rosé 20.00 | 120
The sharing champagne

Veuve Clicquot Vintage 22.00 | 130

The signature of time

WINES

Sparkling Wine

Masottina Rose Prosecco Spumante 11.00 | 48
Gentle and fresh with raspberry and red currant flavour

Masottina Organic Prosecco Spumante 10.00 | 48
Floral aromas with white peach, crisp apple and pear

Bottega Gold 12.00 | 59
A sparkling symbol of celebration with notes of apple, pear, and floral blossom

Bottega Rosé 12.00 | 59

Delicately fruity with hints of mixed berries and wildflowers
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White Wine

Rocca Pinot - Italy
Fresh, light and dry with a balance of flavours

Montford Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Tropical flavours balanced by citrus notes

Head Over Heels Chardonnay - Australian
Crisp and fruit driven

Picpoul de Pinet, Treize-vents - France
Well-balanced with zesty acidity

Red Wine

Rocca Sangiovese - Italy
Notes of violet and ripe red fruit

Bachellery Cabernet Sauvignon - France
Pleasant notes of candied fruit and toasted bread

Muriel Crianza Tempranillo - Spain
Ample, elegant with soft tannins

Los Andes Malbec - Argentina

Fresh red and black fruit and delicate notes of violets

Ribbonwood Pinot Noir - New Zealand
Dark cherry and plum flavours, along with savoury,
smoky bacon and dried herb notes

Foundstone Shiraz - Australia
Blackberry and plum flavours with toasty sweet oak

Rose Wine

L'Arnarcoeur

Tropical flavours balanced by citrus notes
Whispering Angel

Grapefruit and citrus combined with refreshing acidity

MOCKTAILS

Forbidden Pineapple Fizz
Chamomile, orange marmalade, citrus,
Timur berry cordial, pineapple soda

Sparkling Cherry Serenade

Blackberry, mint, citrus, raspberry cordial, cherry soda
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IRISH GIN

Beara Ocean

Beara Ocean Pink
Bertha's Revenge
Blackwater Strawberry
Boatyard

Dingle

Glendalough Rose
Gunpowder

Gunpowder California Orange

Ha'penny Rhubarb
Method and Madness
Micil Spiced Orange
Mil

Mor

Muckross

Skellig Six 18

Xin Gin

INTERNATIONAL GIN

Roku Gin

Aviation

Beefeater Pink
Bombay Bramble
Bombay Citron Pressé Lemon
Bombay Premier Cru
Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans

Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47
Tanqueray

Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray 0.0
Tanqueray 10

Whitley Neill Rhubarb

6.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
7.00
6.50
6.80
7.40
7.50
6.50
7.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
8.00
7.50

7.50
8.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
8.30
6.00
7.70
7.00
7.50
11.00
6.00
7.00
5.50
8.80
6.00

VODKA

Absolut
Belvedere

Belvedere Blackberry
& Lemongrass

Belvedere Lemon & Basil
Belvedere Pear & Ginger
Boatyard

Dingle

Grey Goose

Istil 38 pink berries vodka
Istil 38 vanilla vodka
Ketel One

Tito's

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Casamigos

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

El Jimador Blanco
Herradura Plata Blanco
Patron Silver

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

RUM & CACHACA

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi 4 yr

Bacardi 8 yr

Cachaca 51

Captain Morgan
Diplomatico Reserva 12 yr
Gosling

Havana 7 yr

Kraken

Ron Zacapa 23

6.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
9.00
5.50
5.50
6.00
7.00

11.00
10 .00
9.00
6.00
9.00
11.00
10.00

5.50
6.50
7.00
6.50
5.50
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
11.50
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IRISH WHISKEY BOURBON & SCOTCH

Bushmills Black 6.00 Ardbeg 10.00
Bushmills 10 yr 8.00 Buffalo Trace 7.00
Bushmills 16 yr 16.00 Bulleit 6.50
Clan Colla 7 yr 9.10 Gentleman Jack 10.50
Clan Colla 11 yr 13.30 Glenmorangie 10 yr 9.00
Dingle Single Malt 13.00 Jack Daniels 6.00
Drumshanbo Single Pot Still 11.50 Johnny Walker Black 6.00
Dunvilles Three Crowns Peated  9.00 Johnny Walker Gold 16.00
Jameson Black Barrel 9.00 Johnny Walker Red 5.00
Jameson Crested 7.50 Keepers Heart Bourbon 10.00
Jameson 18 yr Bow Street 28.00 Keepers Heart Irish + American ~ 8.00
Lakeview Single Estate Whiskey 12.50 Sazerac byr 9.00
Liberator Tawny Port 13.50 Woodford Reserve 7.50
Liberator Double Port 10.50 Woodford Reserve rye 8.00
Method and Madness Single Grain

Virgin Spanish Oak 9.30

Midleton Very Rare 2023 33.00 COGNAC & CALVADOS

Midleton Very Rare 2024 33.00

Pearse 7 yr 770 Chateau Du Breuil 7.00
Powers John's Lane 11.60 Hennessy V.5 6.50
Powers Gold Label 6.00 Hennessy V.5.0.P 10.50
Redbreast 12 yr 11.00 Hennessy X.0 30.00
Redbreast 15 yr 23.00 Remy Martin V.S.O.P 8.00
Redbreast 21 yr 31.50 Remy Martin X.O 21.00
Roe&co 7.00

Slane 6.00

Green Spot 9.00

Yellow Spot 12.50

Teeling Blackpitts 7.00

Teeling Single Malt 8.00

Teeling Single Pot Still 7.50

The Irishman The Harvest 7.00

The Irishman Single Malt 9.00

Writers Tears Copper Pot 8.50

Writers Tears Double Oak 9.30






