



Café du Parc

Located on the site of the original Killarney House, Café Du Parc is bordered by the grand oak and beech trees of the National Park on one side, and Killarney town centre on the other.

We take our inspiration from the cafés of Europe - the hustle and bustle, the energy and the 'je ne sais quoi' buzz. In the morning, we open our doors as the smell of strong roasted coffee and fresh pastries fills the air.

Our outdoor terrace is a 'people-watching haven'; the jarveys ply their trade, locals and visitors go to and from the park and parishioners attend St. Mary's Church of the Sloes. As the day turns to evening and the candles are lit, enjoy a tasting plate and a glass of wine with a friend, sample our lovingly crafted, locally inspired cocktail list or some of the finest and most carefully selected spirits from around the world.

And as the nocturnal creatures venture out, soulful tunes gradually roll into funky beats and old skool jams.













Pamplemousses Spritz

Bombay Sapphire Gin, elderflower liqueur, lemon sherbet, Aperol, Poachers Pink Grapefruit Soda **12.00**

> Exotic, Tropical, Sweet Contains Sulphite

Peach & Mango Spritz

Tanqueray Gin, mango liqueur, peach, mandarin and bergamot soda **12.00**

> Floral, Refreshing, Sour Contains Sulphite





Bramble Spritz

Bombay Bramble Gin, lavender syrup, blackberry liqueur, citrus, cherry soda **12.00**

> Floral, Refreshing, Sweet Contains Sulphite



Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit, citrus, tropical super blend **12.50**

Floral, Tropical, Sour Contains Sulphite





Tiki Parrot

Boatyard Gin, Coconut Bacardi Rum, citrus, mango, pineapple soda 13.00

Refreshing, Tropical, Sweet Contains Sulphite



Bombay Citron Gin, bergamot, kiwi, citrus, Timur berry cordial **12.50**

Refreshing, Fruity, Sweet Contains Sulphite





Tusked Tiki

Hennessy V.S, Creme De Mure liqueur, citrus, hibiscus, cherry soda water 13.00

Sweet, Refreshing, Aromatic Contains Sulphite

Rhubarb Berry Radiance

ISTIL 38 Pink Berries Vodka, rhubarb cordial, citrus, pomegranate liqueur, cold brew strawberry tea, whites **12.50**

> Sweet, Refreshing, Aromatic Contains Sulphite, Egg





Ruby Red Refresher

Ha'penny Rhubarb Gin, raspberry cordial, Aperol, citrus, whites 12.50

> Sweet, Refreshing, Sharp Contains Sulphite, Egg



Ketel One Vodka, mandarine liqueur, cold brew mango tea, citrus, rue berry cordial 13.00

> Refreshing, Fruity Contains Sulphite





Pink Opal Oasis

El Jimador Tequila Blanco, pamplemousse, citrus, pink grapefruit 12.50

Sour, Refreshing, Aromatic Contains Sulphite

Old Fashioned

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, cherry, Pedro Ximenez, cranberry bitters **13.00**

> Smooth, Strong, Sharp Contains Sulphite





Veuve Clicquot, founded in 1772 in Reims, France, is renowned for its bold spirit and uncompromising commitment to quality. Inspired by the visionary Madame Clicquot, the house revolutionized Champagne with innovations like the riddling table and the first blended rosé. Known for its iconic Yellow Label Brut, led by Pinot Noir, Veuve Clicquot delivers a perfect balance of strength, freshness, and elegance - a true symbol of Champagne excellence.

Veuve Clicquot Tasting Flights Explore all 3 signature champagnes	25
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label The signature of Veuve Clicquot's quality and style	18.00 99
Veuve Clicquot Rosé The sharing champagne	20.00 120
Veuve Clicquot Vintage The signature of time	22.00 130

WINES

Sparkling Wine

Bottega Rosé

Masottina Rose Prosecco Spumante Gentle and fresh with raspberry and red currant flavour Masottina Organic Prosecco Spumante Floral aromas with white peach, crisp apple and pear Bottega Gold A sparkling symbol of celebration with notes of apple, pear, and floral blossom

Delicately fruity with hints of mixed berries and wildflowers

12.00 | 59

White Wine	
Rocca Pinot - Italy Fresh, light and dry with a balance of flavours	7.50 30
Montford Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand Tropical flavours balanced by citrus notes	8.00 32
Head Over Heels Chardonnay - Australian Crisp and fruit driven	8.00 32
Picpoul de Pinet, Treize-vents - France Well-balanced with zesty acidity	8.50 34
Red Wine	
Rocca Sangiovese - Italy Notes of violet and ripe red fruit	7.00 27
Bachellery Cabernet Sauvignon - France Pleasant notes of candied fruit and toasted bread	8.00 32
Muriel Crianza Tempranillo - Spain Ample, elegant with soft tannins	8.00 32
Los Andes Malbec - Argentina Fresh red and black fruit and delicate notes of violets	8.00 32
Ribbonwood Pinot Noir - New Zealand Dark cherry and plum flavours, along with savoury, smoky bacon and dried herb notes	11.00 44
Foundstone Shiraz - Australia Blackberry and plum flavours with toasty sweet oak	7.50 30
Rose Wine	
L'Arnarcoeur Tropical flavours balanced by citrus notes	9.00 36
Whispering Angel Grapefruit and citrus combined with refreshing acidity	13.50 52
MOCKTAILS	
Forbidden Pineapple Fizz Chamomile, orange marmalade, citrus, Timur berry cordial, pineapple soda	7.50
Sparkling Cherry Serenade Blackberry, mint, citrus, raspberry cordial, cherry soda	7.50

IRISH GIN		VODKA	
Beara Ocean Beara Ocean Pink Bertha's Revenge Blackwater Strawberry Boatyard Dingle Glendalough Rose Gunpowder Gunpowder California Orange Ha'penny Rhubarb Method and Madness Micil Spiced Orange Mil Mór Muckross Skellig Six 18 Xin Gin	6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.80 7.40 7.50 6.50 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.50	Absolut Belvedere Belvedere Blackberry & Lemongrass Belvedere Lemon & Basil Belvedere Pear & Ginger Boatyard Dingle Grey Goose Istil 38 pink berries vodka Istil 38 vanilla vodka Ketel One Tito's	6.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 5.50 6.00 7.00
INTERNATIONAL GIN Roku Gin Aviation Beefeater Pink Bombay Bramble Bombay Citron Pressé Lemon Bombay Premier Cru Bombay Sapphire Brockmans Gin Mare Hendrick's Monkey 47 Tanqueray Tanqueray Sevilla Tanqueray 0.0	7.50 8.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 8.30 6.00 7.70 7.00 7.50 11.00 6.00 7.00 5.50	Casamigos Don Julio Anejo Don Julio Blanco El Jimador Blanco Herradura Plata Blanco Patrón Silver Del Maguey Vida Mezcal RUM & CACHACA Bacardi Spiced Bacardi 4 yr Bacardi 8 yr Cachaca 51 Captain Morgan Diplomatico Reserva 12 yr	11.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 11.00 10.00 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 9.00
Tanqueray 10 Whitley Neill Rhubarb	8.80 6.00	Gosling Havana 7 yr Kraken Ron Zacapa 23	8.00 7.00 7.00 11.50

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills Black 6.00 Bushmills 10 vr 8.00 Bushmills 16 yr 16.00 Clan Colla 7 yr 9.10 Clan Colla 11 yr 13.30 Dingle Single Malt 13 00 Drumshanbo Single Pot Still 11.50 Dunvilles Three Crowns Peated 9.00 Jameson Black Barrel 9 00 Jameson Crested 7.50 Jameson 18 yr Bow Street 28.00 Lakeview Single Estate Whiskey 12.50 Liberator Tawny Port 13.50 Liberator Double Port 10.50 Method and Madness Single Grain 9.30 Virgin Spanish Oak Midleton Very Rare 2023 33.00 Midleton Very Rare 2024 33.00 Pearse 7 vr 7.70 Powers John's Lane 11.60 Powers Gold Label 6.00 Redbreast 12 yr 11.00 Redbreast 15 yr 23.00 Redbreast 21 yr 31.50 Roe&co 7.00 Slane 6.00 Green Spot 9.00 12.50 Yellow Spot Teeling Blackpitts 7.00 Teeling Single Malt 8.00 Teeling Single Pot Still 7.50 The Irishman The Harvest 7.00 The Irishman Single Malt 9.00 Writers Tears Copper Pot 8.50 Writers Tears Double Oak 9.30

BOURBON & SCOTCH

Ardbeg	10.00
Buffalo Trace	7.00
Bulleit	6.50
Gentleman Jack	10.50
Glenmorangie 10 yr	9.00
Jack Daniels	6.00
Johnny Walker Black	6.00
Johnny Walker Gold	16.00
Johnny Walker Red	5.00
Keepers Heart Bourbon	10.00
Keepers Heart Irish + American	8.00
Sazerac 6yr	9.00
Woodford Reserve	7.50
Woodford Reserve rye	8.00

COGNAC & CALVADOS

Chateau Du Breuil	7.00
Hennessy V.S	6.50
Hennessy V.S.O.P	10.50
Hennessy X.O	30.00
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	8.00
Remy Martin X.O	21.00



Café du varco



